2015-16 Basketball Schedules - 7th Boys

7th Boys 2015-16 Basketball schedule

5-Dec
12-Dec
15-Dec
17-Dec

9-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan
20-Jan
30-Jan

4-Feb

6-Feb
13-Feb
20-Feb
20-Feb

Time
10:00am
Noon
8:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
Noon
2:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am
7:00pm
2:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
1:00am

Sat
Sat
Tues
Thurs
Sat
Sun
Sun
Wed
Sat
Thurs
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

AWAY
St Joe's
St Joe's
St Gabe's
St Joe's
St Joe's
St Joe's
St Joe's
Port
Cabrini
St Kilian
St Joe's
Holy A
Borgia
Borgia

HOME
Port
Cabrini
St Joe's
St Kilian
Holy A
Borgia
Borgia
St Joe's
St Joe's
St Joe's
St Gabe's
St Joe's
St Joe's
St Joe's

White
Blue

blue
white

Grade
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys
7Boys

at Richfield



