2015-16 Basketball Schedules - 7th Boys

7th Boys 2015-16 Basketball schedule							
	Time		AWAY	HOME		Grade	
5-Dec	10:00am	Sat	St Joe's	Port		7Boys	
12-Dec	Noon	Sat	St Joe's	Cabrini		7Boys	
15-Dec	8:00pm	Tues	St Gabe's	St Joe's		7Boys	
17-Dec	6:00pm	Thurs	St Joe's	St Kilian		7Boys	
9-Jan	10:00am	Sat	St Joe's	Holy A		7Boys	
17-Jan	Noon	Sun	St Joe's	Borgia	White	7Boys	
17-Jan	2:00pm	Sun	St Joe's	Borgia	Blue	7Boys	
20-Jan	6:00pm	Wed	Port	St Joe's		7Boys	
30-Jan	11:00am	Sat	Cabrini	St Joe's		7Boys	
4-Feb	7:00pm	Thurs	St Kilian	St Joe's		7Boys	
6-Feb	2:00pm	Sat	St Joe's	St Gabe's		7Boys	at Richfield
13-Feb	10:00am	Sat	Holy A	St Joe's		7Boys	
20-Feb	10:00am	Sat	Borgia	St Joe's	blue	7Boys	
20-Feb	1:00am	Sat	Borgia	St Joe's	white	7Boys	